
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 20-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : GANGARAM

#1-63,VILATHABAD

MEDIPALLY

JAGITYAL

Telangana

BODASU GANGADHAR

-505453

PH: 9949687380

JGL-JI-26 2901C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

1-5-171- Beside IBP Petrol Pump, Karimnagar Road, JAGTIAL, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

14-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

JGLWSJCB26 1277JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5042DJRA043377

Model No : 5042 LPY

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

9.02 AIR CLEANER. 6 INCHRE192665 2,274.58 2,684.00204.711.00 204.71 0.0084213920 9.0 0.02,684.00

9.03 SCREEN, FRONT WITH LISU46385 466.10 550.0041.951.00 41.95 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0550.00

2.54 Screen. SIDE SCREEN RHR265084 528.57 555.0013.211.00 13.21 0.0087081010 2.5 0.0555.00

9.05 BEZEL. HEADLAMPR188979 343.22 405.0030.891.00 30.89 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0405.00

9.06 SCREEN. SIDE SCREEN LSU44627 466.95 551.0042.031.00 42.03 0.0075089030 9.0 0.0551.00

9.07 HEADLIGHT. W/ ADAPTER SJ10886 1,422.03 1,678.00127.982.00 127.98 0.0085122010 9.0 0.0839.00

9.08 CAP SCREW. SOCKET HESU32409 66.10 78.005.956.00 5.95 0.0073181500 9.0 0.013.00

9.09 INSERT. SCREW FASTEX R180276 30.51 36.002.756.00 2.75 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.010 SPRINGR184730 30.51 36.002.756.00 2.75 0.0073209090 9.0 0.06.00

9.011 FLANGE. EYEBROW. HOOR265784 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0390.00

9.012 FANRE73671 1,036.44 1,223.0093.281.00 93.28 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,223.00

9.013 TANK. TANK. COOLANT OR276703 163.56 193.0014.721.00 14.72 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0193.00

9.014 LOCK, HOOD LOCKSJ24846 353.39 417.0031.811.00 31.81 0.0083012000 9.0 0.0417.00

9.015 SWITCH. SWITCH. KEY IGRE274954 391.53 462.0035.241.00 35.24 0.0085365090 9.0 0.0462.00

9.016 LATCH. HOODSJ17546 257.63 304.0023.191.00 23.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0304.00

Services

Spares  Total 32 10,053.96 870.52 870.52 0.00 11,795.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-

5D
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Bonnet R&R  3 Piece Hood-5D2 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up3 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 200.0015.25169.49Fan-5D4 15.25 0.009.0 0.0200.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 200.0015.25169.49Light Switch/Horn /Switches / Sensors each-

5D
5 15.25 0.009.0 0.0200.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Five  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 13,245.00

0.00Round Off :

1,450.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 11,795.00

1228.81 1,450.000.00110.580.000.005.00Service Total 110.58

Grand Total : 37 11,282.81 981.10 981.10 0.00 13,245.00

Bank Processing Charges :
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